## UNOFFICIAL COPY

# \*2901719129\*

#### **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT**

NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)						
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141  B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com			RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 EDWARD M. MOODY COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS			
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	729085 ILIL FIXTUF	,			· <del></del>	
File with: Cook, IL	,		E AROVE SPACE IS	FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY	
DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (1a or	1b) (use exact, full nan					
name will not fit in line 1b, leave all of its 11 hank, check here						
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
15. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME GUZMAN	_	FIRST PERSONAL NAME  Jacqueline	ADDIT	IONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
924 West 59th Street		Chicago	IL	60629	USA	
name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here  2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	and provice the	Individual Debtor information in	item 10 of the Financing	Statement Addendum (For	m UCC1Ad)	
DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (2a or name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here  2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	and provice the		item 10 of the Financing			
name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here  2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	and provic a thr	Individual Debtor information in	item 10 of the Financing	Statement Addendum (For IONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	m UCC1Ad)	
name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here  2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  MAILING ADDRESS	and provice the	Individual Debtor information in	ADDIT	Statement Addendum (For  IONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)  POSTAL CODE	m UCC1Ad)	
name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here  2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	and provice the	Individual Debtor information in	ADDIT	Statement Addendum (For  IONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)  POSTAL CODE	m UCC1Ad)	
name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here  2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  MAILING ADDRESS  SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Cross River Bank	and provice the	Individual Debtor information in	ADDIT STATE Serviced Party name (3a or	Statement Addendum (For IONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX	
name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here  2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  MAILING ADDRESS  SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of 3a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	and provice the	Individual Debtor information in	ADDIT STATE Serviced Party name (3a or	Statement Addendum (For  IONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)  POSTAL CODE	m UCC1Ad)	
name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here  2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  MAILING ADDRESS  SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of 3a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Cross River Bank	and provide the	Individual Debtor information in FIRST FEESCHAL NAME	ADDIT STATE Serviced Party name (3a or	Statement Addendum (For  IONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)  POSTAL CODE  7 3b)  TIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	

			<u>.</u>		INTDRC
5. Check only if applicable an	d check <u>only</u> one box: Collateral is held in a	Trust (see UCC1Ad, item 17 a	ınd Instructions)	being administered by a De	cedent's Personal Representative
6a. Check only if applicable a	nd check only one box:		·	6b. Check only if applicable	e and check only one box:
Public-Finance Trans	action Manufactured-Home Transaction	n A Debtor is a Tran	smitting Utility	Agricultural Lien	Non-UCC Filling
7. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNAT	ION (if applicable): Lessee/Lessor	Consignee/Consignor	Seller/Buye	r Bailee/Bailor	Licensee/Licensor
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERI 72908548	ENCE DATA: 872-8105380-000			0064M0000	0VjqzmQAB

2001719129 Page: 2 of 3

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM**

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS						
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Financing Statement; if	line 1b was left blank					
because Individual Debtor name did not fit, check here						
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
OR CO. W.D. W.D. W.D. W.D. W.D.						
OK 96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME GUZMAN						
FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
Jacqueline						
ADDITIONAL NAME(SVINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX					
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) INVITALLE,	301717	T				
				IS FOR FILING OFFIC		
10. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a x 10t) only one additional Debtor name		line 1b or 2b of the Fi	nancing S	tatement (Form UCC1) (use	exact, full name;	
do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) and enter the 10a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	maining address in line Toc			·		
Too, STONIE TO TO TO THE						
OR 10b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
U/K						
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)					SUFFIX	
	4					
10c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
	C					
11. ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME OF ASSIGN	NOR SECURED PAPITY'S N	IAME: Provide only	one nam	e (11a or 11b)		
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	TON BESSELES THE TON		<u> </u>	0(//0//////////////////////////////////		
	- / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /					
OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIO	NAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
11c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
		(4/4)				
12. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral):						
		*	S			
				-/Sc.		
				, Co		
				C		
	1					
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)	l <u>—</u>	_				
	covers timber to be	=_	extracted	collateral 🔀 is filed as a	fixture hing	
15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 1 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	6 16. Description of real estate Parcel ID:	e:				
,	19-14-128-089-0000					
	19-14-128-089	-0000				
	THE EAST 20 FEET OF LOT 38 AND LOT 39					
	(EXCEPT THE EAST 15 FEET THEREOF) OF					
	BLOCK 29 IN	JAMES H. (	CAMI	PBELL'S ADDI	TION TO	
	CHICAGO, BE					
	NORTHWEST				EET	
	See Exhibit for Rea					
2000			972 0405	380-000 0064M00000VjqzmQ	ΔR	
17. MISCELLANEOUS: 72908548-IL-31 30595 - SUNLIGHT FINANCIAL Cro	oss River Bank	File with: Cook, IL	Q14-01U5	Journa Juannia Juan Jarra	<i></i>	

2001719129 Page: 3 of 3

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

**Debtor:** Guzman, Jacqueline

**Exhibit for Real Estate** 

16. Description of real estate: Continued

THEREOF) OF SECTION 14, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH. RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Property address:

3924 West 39th St Chicago IL 60629